
Anatolia  

Bridge Bilingual 

 Programs 

CALENDAR 2023-2024 

CLASSES BEGIN  THE WEEK STARTING  

MONDAY THE 18TH (EXCEPT EXAM CLASSES).  

 

Mon, Sept 11  First week of classes for levels 7, 8, 9 

Tues, Sept 12  Orientation Day for Levels PreK, K and 
   Level 1 

Mon, Sept 18  First week of classes for levels 1-6 

Thu, Oct 26  No Classes, National Holiday 

Fri, Oct 27  No Classes, National Holiday 

Fri, Nov 17  No Classes, National Holiday 

Thu, Dec 14/Fr 15 Parent Teacher Meetings 

Fri, Dec 22  Last Day of Classes before Xmas  

   (Christmas Show) 

 

Mon, Jan 8  Classes resume after Xmas break 

Fri, Jan 19  End of semester—Reports 

Mon, Mar 18  No Classes - Clean Monday  

Mon, Mar 25  No Classes, National Holiday 

Thu Apr 18/Fr 19 Parent Teacher Meetings 

 

Fr, Apr 26  Last Day of Classes before Easter 

Mon, May 13  Classes resume after Easter Break 

Fri, June 1  Last Day of Classes Levels 7, 8, 9 

Wed, Jun 13  Last Day—Summer Fair and Reports 

 

Dates for events are subject to change 


